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ADAC Rundstrecken Einsteiger Cup 2018

Rundstrecke Einsteiger Cup
Result of Rennen 2

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

20 October 2018
Oschersleben Kart Track - 1018 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

2

26

22

29

28

14

10

13

WEC1

WEC2

WEC2

WEC1

WEC2

WEC2

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

WEC1

1

Gregor Feigenspan

Timon Dohnke

Leon Oldewage

Finn Mache

Jannik Harpenau

Alexander Trinkenschuh

Leonhard Shalaj

Finn Sadlowski

Kevin Speer

Celina Achilles

Janec Gabrich

Benjamin Lebek

Marlin Klitsch

10 Dean Olbrich

GP / Honda
Burgdorf

-- 15 laps --

RCK Hannover/MSC PolH

Swiss Hutless / Honda

Teltow

MSC Gro3Délin
Mach | /Honda
Drebber

AMC Diepholz

DR 597 /Honda
Berlin

VCBe.V.

Mach | /Honda
Steinfeld

AMC Diepholz
Energy Corse Honda
Hannover

MSC Pol. Hannover
Extreme /Honda
Langenhagen

MSC Bodenweerder
Tony Kart/Honda
Nordas sel

RSC Wolfenbuttel
Mach | /Honda
Berlin

Mach | /Honda
Legebruch
VCBeV.

A 42/ Honda
Velten

VCBe.V.

Rosso Corsa /Honda
Bestensee

MS / Honda
Bickeburg

MC Buckeburg
Mach | /Honda
Magdeburg

0.187

8955

8.957

11.929

11.945

12.278

12.426

12.746

23.748

27.080

32.098

43.424

43.682

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

22495

122682

:31450

131452

34424

:34.440

34773

134921

35241

146.243

149575

54593

105919

:06.177

68.50

68.48

67.74

67.74

6749

67.49

6746

67.45

6743

66.53

66.26

65.86

64.98

64.96

52.803

52.796

53.480

53.208

53.500

53.393

53.494

53.489

53.193

54.106

54.469

54.712

55.347

55.579

6941

6941

6853

68.88

68.50

68.64

6851

68.52

68.90

67.73

67.28

66.98

66.21

65.94

15

15

11

12

12

14

14

11

15

Fastest time: 52796 inlap 15 by nbr. 26 : Timon Dohnke (Swiss Hutless / Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.nu
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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